USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
Monadnock Humane Society 101 West Swanzey Rd, Swanzey, NH
Judge: Peggy O'Connell, Newton Ma
Course Design by: Janet Gauntt

Friday set up after 6:00 p.m.
Saturday and Sunday
7:00 - 7:40 a.m.: Measuring & Check-in.
7:40 a.m.: General Briefing.
8:00 a.m.: First dog on the line.

Saturday, October 8, 2022
MISC - 7 Entries
Performance | Gamblers - 1 Entry
Starters Gamblers - 4 Entries
Performance Il Gamblers - 1 Entry
Advanced Gamblers - 5 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 2 Entries
Performance 111 Gamblers - 19 Entries
Masters Gamblers - 16 Entries
Performance | Standard - 3 Entries
Starters Standard - 6 Entries
Performance Il Standard
Advanced Standard - 3 Entries
Veterans Standard - 2 Entries
Performance 111 Standard - 16 Entries
Masters Standard - 15 Entries
Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #1 - 8 Entries
Combined Pairs Rd #1 - 13 Entries
Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #2 - 6 Entries
Combined Pairs Rd #2 - 8 Entries
Steeplechase - 26 Entries
Performance | Jumpers - 2 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 5 Entries
Performance 11 Jumpers
Advanced Jumpers - 4 Entries
Veterans Jumpers - 2 Entries
Performance 111 Jumpers - 18 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 12 Entries

Sunday, October 9, 2022
Masters Gamblers - 17 Entries
Performance 111 Gamblers - 16 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 2 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 4 Entries
Performance Il Gamblers - 2 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 1 Entry
Performance | Gamblers - 3 Entries
Masters Standard - 16 Entries
Performance |1l Standard - 12 Entries
Veterans Standard
Advanced Standard - 4 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 1 Entry
Starters Standard - 4 Entries
Performance | Standard - 4 Entries
Grand Prix Qualifier - 16 Entries
Masters Snooker - 17 Entries
Performance 11 Snooker - 15 Entries
Veterans Snooker
Advanced Snooker - 3 Entries
Performance Il Snooker - 2 Entries
Starters Snooker - 2 Entries
Performance | Snooker - 5 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 16 Entries
Performance 111 Jumpers - 13 Entries
Veterans Jumpers - 1 Entry
Advanced Jumpers - 2 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers - 1 Entry
Starters Jumpers - 1 Entry
Performance | Jumpers - 5 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 71 dogs entered in this event

with 204 entries on Saturday and 185 entries on Sunday for a total of 389 entries.




Running Order List
Saturday, October 8, 2022

Ring 1: MISC

16": 4 competitors

16003 Viva, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

16004 Riggs, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

16012 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

16016 Maisie, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins

20": 2 competitors

20005 Ruthie, Australian Shepherd, Robin Goodman
20016 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
22": 1 competitor

22002 Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich
Ring 1: Performance | Gamblers

20": 1 competitor

20003 Rougarou, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin
Ring 1: Starters Gamblers

16": 1 competitor

16004 Riggs, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

20": 1 competitor

20005 Ruthie, Australian Shepherd, Robin Goodman
22": 2 competitors

22005 Peak, Australian Shepherd, Diane Andrews
22006 Kat, Border Collie, Kate Viles

Ring 1: Performance Il Gamblers

20": 1 competitor

20014 El1i, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles
Ring 1: Advanced Gamblers

12": 1 competitor

12008 Dragon, Beagle, Cindy Buckholt

20": 1 competitor

20017 Gilles, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
22": 3 competitors

22004 Butter, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire
22010 Coda, English Shepherd, Natalie Thompson
22012 Sam, Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

12": 1 competitor

12004 Kraken, Border Collie, Lisa St. Aubin
16": 1 competitor

12002 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire

Ring 1: Performance 111 Gamblers
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Ring 1:

20":
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20001
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20012

12":
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16":
16001
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22":
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Ring 1:

14":
14001

20":
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20016

4

2

2

2

6

1
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competitors

Dee, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
competitors

Risk, Shetland Sheepdog, Cassy Lamothe
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
competitors

Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
Believe, Border Collie, Donna Kelliher
Maeve, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles

Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
competitors

Jed, Border Collie,
Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

Miso Happy, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

Ribo, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Buckholt
Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton

Sandy Cody

competitors

Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond
Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan

Masters Gamblers

competitors

Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Tula, Border Collie, Barbara Swartzlander
Rebel, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
Scrimmage, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

competitors
Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant

competitors
Lycan, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin
Kasey, Border Collie, Diane Fecteau

competitors
Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog,
Maisie, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins

Lynn Thibodeau

competitors

Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw

Logic, Koolie, Ramunas Svarcas
August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich
Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
Magic, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

Performance | Standard

competitor
Maybelle, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Konesko
competitors

Rougarou, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin
Tazer, Golden Retriever, Elliot Kaplan



Ring 1:

16": 1
16003

20": 2
20005
20017

22": 3
22006
22011
22012

Ring 1:

12": 1
12008

20": 1
20012

22": 1
22004

Ring 1:

12": 1
12004

16": 1
12002

Ring 1:

8": 2
08001
08003

12": 3
12003
12005
12006

14": 2
14003
14006

16": 7
16009
16010
16012
16013
16014
16006
16017

20": 2
20011
20015

Ring 1:

22": 6
22010
22013
22007
22001
22002
22003

16": 2
16001
16016

Starters Standard

competitor
Viva, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

competitors
Ruthie, Australian Shepherd, Robin Goodman
Gilles, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton

competitors

Kat, Border Collie, Kate Viles
Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw
Sam, Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw

Advanced Standard

competitor
Dragon, Beagle, Cindy Buckholt

competitor
Scrimmage, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

competitor
Butter, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire

Veterans Standard

competitor
Kraken, Border Collie, Lisa St. Aubin

competitor
Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire

Performance 111 Standard

competitors
Dee, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

competitors

Risk, Shetland Sheepdog, Cassy Lamothe
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

competitors
Believe, Border Collie, Donna Kelliher
Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

competitors
Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

Miso Happy, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth

Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

Ribo, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Buckholt
Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton

competitors
Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond
Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan

Masters Standard

competitors

Coda, English Shepherd, Natalie Thompson
August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
Magic, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich
Logic, Koolie, Ramunas Svarcas

competitors
Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Maisie, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins

12": 2
12009
12001

24": 2
24001
24002
20": 3
20004

20008
20007

Ring 1:

12005
16012

08003
16014

14002
16009

14006
20011

Ring 1:

20004
22004

22013
DRAW

16001
20007

22005
22006

20001
24002

12001
20017

12009
22001

Ring 1:

08003
16014

14002
16009

14006
20011

competitors
Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant

competitors

Lycan, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin
Kasey, Border Collie, Diane Fecteau
competitors

Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
Rebel, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #1

Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond

Combined Pairs Rd #1

Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Butter, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire

August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Rebel, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

Peak, Australian Shepherd, Diane Andrews
Kat, Border Collie, Kate Viles

Tula, Border Collie, Barbara Swartzlander
Kasey, Border Collie, Diane Fecteau

Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant
Gilles, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton

Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Magic, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #2

Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond



Ring 1: Combined Pairs Rd #2 Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers

12001 Zzaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant 12": 1 competitor

20004 Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo 12008 Dragon, Beagle, Cindy Buckholt

22005 Peak, Australian Shepherd, Diane Andrews 20": 2 competitors

22006 Kat, Border Collie, Kate Viles 20012 Scrimmage, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

20017 Gilles, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
20001 Tula, Border Collie, Barbara Swartzlander
24002 Kasey, Border Collie, Diane Fecteau 22": 1 competitor

22004 Butter, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire
20017 Gilles, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
22013 August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

Ring 1: Veterans Jumpers

Ring 1: Steeplechase
12": 1 competitor

12": 4 competitors 12007 Zesty, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant

12001 Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant

12009 Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau 16": 1 competitor

12006 Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer 12002 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire

12005 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

14": 3 competitors , , , Ring 1: Performance 111 Jumpers

14006 Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

14001 Maybelle, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Konesko 8": 1 competitor

14003 Believe, Border Collie, Donna Kelliher 08003 Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
16": 6 competitors 12": 2 competitors

16017 R}tz, Border Céllle’ Nlel Houghton 12005 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
16012 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett 12006 Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

16006 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

16001 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau 14": 3 competitors

16003 VlYa( Min. American, Sue.Lohrer 14006 Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
16016 Maisie, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins 14003 Believe, Border Collie, Donna Kelliher

i 14004 Maeve, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles
20": 5 competitors

20004 Little Gem, Border Cgllie, Noregn Scelzo 16": 8 competitors

20008 Chegtah, Border COlllef Kelly Wilson 16014 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
20012 S;rlmmage, Border C9lllef thhy Clement 16013 Ribo, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Buckholt
20017 Gilles, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton 16017 Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton

20011 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond 16005 Jed, Border Collie, Sandy Cody

16006 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

22": 7 competitors ) 16009 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

22011 zachery, KOOlle’ Ann Crawshaw 16010 Miso Happy, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
22012 ng, Koolie, We“dY Craw§haw , . 16012 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

22002 Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich

22003 Logic, Koolie, Ramunas Svarcas 20": 4 competitors

22006 Kat, Border Collie,.Kate Viles 20015 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
22013 A99u$t' Border Coll}e, Noreen Scelzo 20002 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

22007 Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson 20011 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond

i 20014 Eli, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles
24": 1 competitor

24002 Kasey, Border Collie, Diane Fecteau
Ring 1: Masters Jumpers
Ring 1: Performance | Jumpers 20": 2 competitors
.. A 20007 Rebel, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
14": 1 competitor , o 20008 Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
14001 Maybelle, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Konesko
20m: 1 A 12": 2 competitors
- competitor . . 12001 Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant
20003 Rougarou, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin 12009 Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

24": 1 competitor

Ring 1: Starters Jumpers 24001 Lycan, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin
16": 2 competitors 16": 2 competitors
16003 Viva, Min. American, Sue Lohrer 16001 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
16004 Riggs, Min. American, Sue Lohrer 16016 Maisie, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins
20": 1 competitor 22": 5 competitors
20005 Ruthie, Australian Shepherd, Robin Goodman 22003 Logic, Koolie, Ramunas Svarcas
22011 Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw
22": 2 competitors 22002 Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich
22005 Peak, Australian Shepherd, Diane Andrews 22007 Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
22012 Sam, Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw 22001 Magic, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson



H H 20": 2 competitors
Runnlng Order LISt 20010 Zinnia, Australian Shepherd, Martha Friedman

SLn1day,()Ct0ber'9,2022 20009 Trendy, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe

12": 1 competitor
12008 Dragon, Beagle, Cindy Buckholt

Ring 1 Masters Gamblers Ring 1: Performance Il Gamblers

22": 6 competitors

22009 Siren, Border Collie, John Marcus 20": 1 competitor

22003 Logic, Koolie, Ramunas Svarcas 20014 Eli, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles
22011 Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw

22001 Magic, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson 16": 1 competitor

22008 Rue, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller 16007 Charm, Border Collie, Laurel Macy

22002 Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich

16": 3 competitors Ring 1: Starters Gamblers

16016 Maisie, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins

16015 Maddie (A), Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair 22": 1 competitor

16001 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau 22006 Kat, Border Collie, Kate Viles

12": 2 competitors
12009 Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau IQing 1:

12001 Zzaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant Perforn1ance I(Ban1b|ers

20": 1 competitor

20": 3 competitors
peti 20003 Rougarou, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin

20013 Pink (L), Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
20012 Scrimmage, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

20007 Rebel, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson 16": 2 competitors

16008 Sanne, Dutch Shepherd, Jody Bouma

24": 3 competitors 16002 Chance, Border Collie, Cindy Stewart

24006 Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye
24001 Lycan, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin )
24004 Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus Rlng 1: Masters Standard

22": 5 competitors
Rlng 1: Performance I Gamblers 22009 Siren, Border Collie, John Marcus

22003 Logic, Koolie, Ramunas Svarcas
22008 Rue, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller
22002 Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich
22001 Magic, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

20": 1 competitor
20011 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond

16": 8 competitors

16014 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

16013 Ribo, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Buckholt
16012 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

16011 Malley, Border Collie, Laurel Macy

16010 Miso Happy, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
16009 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

16006 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

16005 Jed, Border Collie, Sandy Cody

16": 3 competitors

16016 Maisie, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins

16015 Maddie (A), Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
16001 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

12": 2 competitors
12009 Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
12001 Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant

24": 4 competitors

24002 Kasey, Border Collie, Diane Fecteau
24001 Lycan, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin
24006 Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye

24004 Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

14": 5 competitors

14006 Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

14005 Nettie, Australian Shepherd, Jean Janotta
14004 Maeve, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles
14003 Believe, Border Collie, Donna Kelliher

14002 Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
! ! 20": 2 competitors

20013 Pink (L), Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe

12": 1 competitor
petl 20007 Rebel, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

12005 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

8": 1 competitor )
08002 Ziggy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Louise Hurwitz Rlng 1: Performance 111 Standard

20": 2 competitors

Rin 1: Veterans Gamblers 20002 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
g 20011 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond

12": 2 competitors
12007 Zesty, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
12004 Kraken, Border Collie, Lisa St. Aubin

16": 6 competitors
16010 Miso Happy, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
16014 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
16013 Ribo, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Buckholt
. 16012 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett
Rlng 1: Advanced Gamblers 16009 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
16006 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant
22": 1 competitor
22012 Sam, Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw 14": 2 competitors

14005 Nettie, Australian Shepherd, Jean Janotta



14003 Believe, Border Collie, Donna Kelliher Rlng 1: Masters SnOOker

12": 1 competitor 16": 3

) competitors
12005 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

16016 Maisie, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins

" . 16001 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
8": 1 c9mpet1tor . . . 16015 Maddie (A), Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
08002 Ziggy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Louise Hurwitz

22": 6 competitors

22001 Magic, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

Rlng 1: Advanced Standard 22009 Siren, Border Collie, John Marcus
22002 Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich
20": 3 competitors 22003 Logic, Koolie, Ramunas Svarcas
20010 Zinnia, Australian Shepherd, Martha Friedman 22011 Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw
20009 Trendy, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe 22008 Rue, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller

20012 Scrimmage, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
20": 3 competitors
12": 1 competitor 20012 Scrimmage, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
12008 Dragon, Beagle, Cindy Buckholt 20013 Pink (L), Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
20007 Rebel, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

Ring 1: Performance Il Standard 12": 2 competitors ,
12001 Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant

16": 1 competitor 12009 Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

16011 Malley, Border Collie, Laurel Macy 24v: 3 tit
: competitors

24006 Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye

. . 24002 Kasey, Border Collie, Diane Fecteau
Rlng 1 Starters Standard 24004 Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

22": 3 competitors

22012 Sam, Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw Rlng 1:
22011 Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw .
22006 Kat, Border Collie, Kate Viles

Performance 111 Snooker

16": 7 competitors

16005 Jed, Border Collie, Sandy Cody

16014 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

16006 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

16009 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

. 16010 Miso Ha , Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
Ring 1: Performance | Standard 16013 Ribo, AipsytraliangShepherd, Cir?dy Buckholt

16012 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

20": 1 competitor
20001 Tula, Border Collie, Barbara Swartzlander

20": 1 competitor

20003 Rougarou, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin 14": 5 competitors
14004 Maeve, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles
16": 3 competitors 14006 Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
16008 Sanne, Dutch Shepherd, Jody Bouma 14002 Simi, Border Collie, Sharon Wirant
16007 Charm, Border Collie, Laurel Macy 14003 Believe, Border Collie, Donna Kelliher
16002 Chance, Border Collie, Cindy Stewart 14005 Nettie, Australian Shepherd, Jean Janotta
12": 1 competitor
R|ng 1: Grand Prix Qualifier 12005 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
24": 3 competitors 20": 1 competitor
24006 Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye 20011 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond
24004 Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus
24001 Lycan, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin 8": 1 competitor

08002 Ziggy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Louise Hurwitz

22": 2 competitors
22009 Siren, Border Collie, John Marcus

22006 Kat, Border Collie, Kate Viles Ring 1: Advanced Snooker

20": 4 competitors 20": 2 competitors

20013 Pink (L), Border COlli?r Cassy Lamothe 20010 Zinnia, Australian Shepherd, Martha Friedman
20012 Scrimmage, Border Collie, Kathy Clement 20009 Trendy, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe

20009 Trendy, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe

20011 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond 12": 1 competitor

12008 Dragon, Beagle, Cindy Buckholt
16": 4 competitors

16012 Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

16006 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

16002 Chance, Border Collie, Cindy Stewart

16001 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

Ring 1: Performance Il Snooker

20": 1 competitor

12": 3 competitors 20014 Eli, Australian Shepherd, Kate Viles

12009 Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
12001 Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant
12005 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

16": 1 competitor
16011 Malley, Border Collie, Laurel Macy



Ring 1:

22": 2
22012
22006

Ring 1:

20": 2
20006
20003

16": 3
16008
16007
16002

Ring 1:

22": 6
22009
22001
22008
22011
22002
22003

16": 3
16001
16016
16015

12": 2
12009
12001

24": 3
24006
24004
24001

20": 2
20013
20007

Ring 1:

20": 2
20011
20002

16": 6
16012
16014
16013
16009
16006
16005

14": 3
14006
14005
14003

12": 1
12005

g8": 1
08002

Starters Snooker

competitors
Sam, Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw
Kat, Border Collie, Kate Viles

Performance | Snooker

competitors
Easy, Australian Shepherd, Laurel Macy
Rougarou, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin

competitors

Sanne, Dutch Shepherd, Jody Bouma
Charm, Border Collie, Laurel Macy
Chance, Border Collie, Cindy Stewart

Masters Jumpers

competitors

Siren, Border Collie, John Marcus

Magic, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

Rue, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller
Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw

Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich
Logic, Koolie, Ramunas Svarcas

competitors

Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Maisie, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins

Maddie (A), Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair

competitors
Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Zaya, Papillon, Sharon Wirant

competitors

Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye

Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus
Lycan, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin

competitors
Pink (L), Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
Rebel, Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

Performance 111 Jumpers

competitors
Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond
Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

competitors

Jive, All-American, Lisa Barrett

Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
Ribo, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Buckholt
Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

Jed, Border Collie, Sandy Cody

competitors

Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
Nettie, Australian Shepherd, Jean Janotta
Believe, Border Collie, Donna Kelliher

competitor
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

competitor
Ziggy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Louise Hurwitz

Ring 1: Veterans Jumpers

12":
12004

1 competitor
Kraken, Border Collie, Lisa St. Aubin

Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers

20":
20012
20010

2 competitors
Scrimmage, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
Zinnia, Australian Shepherd, Martha Friedman

Ring 1: Performance Il Jumpers

16":
16011

1 competitor
Malley, Border Collie, Laurel Macy

Ring 1: Starters Jumpers

22":
22012

1 competitor
Sam, Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw

Ring 1: Performance | Jumpers

20":
20006
20003

16":

16008
16007
16002

2 competitors

Easy, Australian Shepherd, Laurel Macy
Rougarou, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin

3 competitors
Sanne, Dutch Shepherd, Jody Bouma
Charm, Border Collie, Laurel Macy
Chance, Border Collie, Cindy Stewart



